Woodside Primary School, Oswestry

Academy
Constitution as at August 2023
Academy Trust 10
Headteacher 1
Business Manager 1
Parent 2
Staff Trustee 1
Co-Opted Trustee 1
Total required by constitution 12

Academy Trust Appointment Date
Gordon Channon Chair 18/11/2021
Karen Kempster 18/11/2021
Adrian Lightwood 18/11/2021
Gill Jones 25/06/2019
Arren Roberts 18/03/2022
Adam Roberts 19/03/2022
Jane Pritchard 16/10/2020
Doreen Harris 19/11/2021
Paul Johnson 19/11/2021
James Staniforth 30/05/2022
Paul Robinson 18/10/2022
Jonathan Smart 18/10/2022
Agnieska Balicka 18/10/2022

Co-Opted Trustee
Sandie Pare (Supporting Curriculum Committee) 01/03/2022

Clerk
Tracy Cottee

Headteacher
Claire Bennett

Parent Trustees
Kerrie Hibbert 18/01/2022
Maria Ellis 30/06/2022

Business Manager
Sally Powell

Staff Trustee
Hayley Brown 13/12/2021

Total number of current trustees: 12

Term of office end

date
17/11/2025
17/11/2023
17/11/2025
26/01/2023
13/12/2022
18/03/2026
15/10/2024
18/11/2025
24/08/2023
29/05/2026
17/10/2026
17/10/2026
17/10/2026

17/10/2022

17/01/2026
29/06/2026

12/12/2025







